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At Al | Al ettt

$1500 Down |

In West Torrance we have this cufe

2 bdrm, home with extra large lot, NO ]

near new Del Amo shopping center, Bright

With vard. To offer you at inside

a low price of $10,950. Low month Yard
No. 2

ly payments

Right downtown Torrance on Cofa streel-—A pretty little two bed
room. Newly painted and sharp and clean, easy 1o heat with nice, '
cool breeze in the summer. Easy walk to stores and bus lines in aulet | T
shaded neighborhood. Only $11,000 ' ®

No. 3

Finest location near Southwood
double garage, tile kitchen
pretty vard, large G| loan available

86 Homes For Sale

FA 8-9262

clean 2-bedroom home near downtown Torrance
and out, Hardwood floors, lots of tile in bath
fenced and landscaped, $12,500 with small down

114 I Apartments for Rent
-= | (Furnished) 120

A e et

{ MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
Single & |-Bdrm. Apf.

Elegant inside harlways, beaut.

landscaped surroundings, ideally lo- $45, m’\{» g [URNISHED
cated with shop. center across st,, ana UN?’UR[\”SHFD Sm—

separate kit., dinette, dressing rm | o) 3 il

lg. closets, w.w. carpeting, recliner gtes, ‘ and J t\dll‘“. apts

chairs, TV lacks, free use of va ( redecorat
cuum cl,, free 1959 mod. auto

Nea

Chil

|
86 | Homes For Sale 86 Homes For Sale 86|Homes For Sale

A A Al A Al Al Al Al el Al Al el

READY REALTY

New paint | $995 DOWN |

;:"1‘3":_;",‘_""" | “3-bedroom, 2-bath home with hardwood floors, disposal,

| thermostat, wardrobe closets, knotty pine real
tile throughout wall
and large attached
non-vet, Out-of

86

A4 o BB A L\ AT gl

l | for the Money’

9 months old, 3 bdrm,

Real Estate Wnntod

et et et

LISTINGS
WANTED

room, 1% bath home with every- l

thing, fireplace, forced air heat, FOR FAST, EFFICIENT |
bullt-sin range and oven, imported Pr‘\ 1ONA| S[‘RVICF CA[L

tile and marble. Fenced and land
CONLEY

scaped vard. Choice FHA loan.
Hurry for this. Only $19,950 total,

Realty Properties
EALTOR

Try $1250 Dn.
Redondo Beach Blvd.

For this corner 3 bdrm G.!. resale
near schools and new shopping cen FR 9 8493
__TORRANCE

ter. Has natural cabinets, family
.

| Apartments for Rent
(Furnished)

— ettt

APTS. FOR RENT

12v

e

and family
fenced

cabinets,
features. Block
41/,%, loan to vet;

No q:mMyiv:q

arports, m\wiv

d in

\ |
hool

yther modern
double garage

tate OK. ;
|
SOUTHWOOD 3

$1195 DOWN — 3 BDRM,, 2 BATH

Hardwood wall to wall ¢ arpets, dnup():.d(, “n)f|Y<
cabinets, closets, thremostat and other |

and ) ;
ana our.
;\i(a\/qum‘m‘!.

welco

- - ™ |
sige
Lomita Pines

1% bath
softener,
trees and
Finest sec
asking only

terms

ishers and dryers Indry. rm.,
all ohil paid, no cleaning chg
or dep. $78-8100. Heated pool, rec
room, BBQ area, Las Palmas Apts,,
1533 W. Carson, Torrance FA 8
7502, if no answer call FR 5-9403.

Modern 1-Bdrm Apt

Garage, oak floors, furnace, shower,
one story with private front and
rear entrance. Spacious lawns, $85

in
in

3 bdrm
Water
of

Nhat a buy in a
R2 lot

with
for

credit
home on irer me.
lots
220
Owner
Call for

landscaped
yrubs, wired

of fown

4501

500

Sheridan Gardens

Shopping Center 3 bedrms.,
hardwood floors block wall

Price $19,000

down

2 baths,
fence with

kitchen, fenced vard, detached dou

£l ble garage. See this today. 4562 E st ‘\:\1 ST 1? 4 7:/"?-
Hoors,

pine wardrobe 2 ROOM APT, Conveniently located

Ken Miller

ast I{//‘/

D/\ 6 555

M BUILT V.vr‘; 2-bdrm
Y I o &

stuceo,
rapes,
re 2.eor 13,950
YN, beautiful

lovely

G.l
neigh
a8

bdrm
ential
kitchen, 2 car

resic

1 o
Arge

No. 4

This 2 bdrm
is pretty as a picture
Wall-to-wall carpets,
$14,000

No. 5

We can barely believe this
bath, double garage, large
patio and pretty landscaped
of $69 month with taxes and

nothing
Just
drapes,

needs Very clean
a short walk

covered patio,

vard
lines
Price

and comfortable The
fo markets and bus
thermo control heat

one. Just 3 vears new. 3 bdrms, with 1%
family room, breakfast room, covered
yard, Has large G| loan with payments
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

|
No. 10 ;

J-bedroom on 215th near
dining area. 5 minutes
fine for children. Look

No. 11

Near Catholic school central Torrance on auiet,
clusive street 3} bedrooms and guest apartment and rumpus room |
in rear Total 1% baths. Nice landscaped yard, Has separate dining |
room and breakfast room Aluminum awnings and drapes included
Only $17,000

paradise, All-year
almon In
Approxi

weather |

stream
season. Hunting
mately 150,000 ft

Mouses for Rent
(Unfurnished)

$90--2 bdrm., fenced yard, patio, wa
ter paid. 21119 Rovyal
GE 3-4669

Nicely landscaped
steal at this price Hurry! |

Don's Special

3 bdrm. home, double detached ga- |
bath & %, acoustical slanting |
eeiling, 6 months old Total price,
$15,750, 10% down

116 |

3-Piece Chrome Dinette
Table and 2 chairs

rage

Western. Hardwood floors,
from downtown Torrance
at this price--$12,300

tile kitchen
Has

large |

yard, | Danaha, Wal- |

call

|
large | BEDRM,, $9§, 281
| teria. Affer 4:30 p.m

e PRRTY
wes! of Wastern FR 97066

and sidewalks, séw
Total price $17,250

home
curbs

for

1 bdrm
Stroet

Relaxer Chair, plastic and ma-
terial green cover

ON LARGE R-2 LOT 50 x 150

ers paid

Lomita

2 BDRM. HOUSE
20700 Rudlnnc Avo

children o.k., $75,
DA 92977

decorated inside and out,
bedrooms,

spacious |
In 2 bdrm. with full dining room

House sits close fo front and l\n'
lots of open space in rear to build,

PARADISE
REALTY

(Across from Torrance

FR 6-8739
Open 9 to 9

SERVICE PORCH

In & choice West Torrance loca
tion, we have a 3 bdrm. stucco
G.1. resale. Hardwood floors, wall |
to wall carpet, fireplace, disposal,
2-car garage, cement block fenced |
vard, close to schools and shop-« !
ping. Asking only $15950. Submit |
on the down

% PAUL H. HILL s
RA.\H(’“T

4509 W. Torrance BI\\4

FR 6-3555 FR 6 6[”‘

|
in tree-shaded, ex- |

C-3 lot, 60x125, curbs and sidewalks |

in. Priced $10,900 [ Houses for Rem

(Furnished) H7

4-ROOM furnished house on Denker
l Ave. For information call
|

R

% Don Borden Realty |
23991 Narbonne

(on the Torrance-Lomita Line)

DA 6-2734 DA 6-7732

80x140, Priced $9000

3 lot
WANT TO SELL
CALI

YOUR HOME?
FOR FREE ESTIMATE OF VALUE

BOB HATCHER—REALTOR

l
3
|
i
|
l Lucky Market Bldg., Corner Torrance and C
|
|

f.‘ R 1330

- - - ——— e —

Drive-in)

2-Pc. Living Room Set
Bed divan and chair

Baby wardrobe, perfect condi-
tion, like new, natural finish

Apartments for Rent
(Unfurmshod) 119

$74.50 UP 5 :
DELUXE LUXURY
A NEW 1-2 BEDROOM v

College, church, park, shopping

eyl e A1 1y T Set of mahogany end tables w/large match-
(o} UKO N . L :
15820 Yukon—DA 3.3411, 'NG coffee table, neve-mar $7
ea.
e

(Between Crenshaw and Prairie) finish, g()Od Condifion
Modern 1 Bdrm. Apt. | 3

TORRANCE FURNITURE
1266 Sartori Ave.

Garage, oak floors, furnace, show
(\ppnu'n Rﬁ"‘k (‘[ ‘\:“n.,\ A

er, one story with private ffont and |
FA 8-5550

rear entrance Spacious  lawns. |
Stove and refricerator rvilable. |
- s "
w{ frnmv Eveninas
TURNED

$65
Jo-Sandra Gardens Courts

‘\O‘? OUR TV
Save $200 on stunning 3

Mar., 1435 W, 219th St
FA 8-8502
like new. Smart living
room, and dining room with lovely

UNFURN. 2 BDRM. $77.50 near 220
& Flaueroa. 2 children ok, Near
tables, lamps, and other extras, AN
for only $439. Pay $5 a week. Ask

conveniences, carpefing throughout, |
knotty pine cabinets, washer, dry.
er, TV lack, traverse rods,
FA 82155
Will responsible party pick
up paymenls of $375 per for Channel § group at HUB, 28
week? Furnifuro nnd apt \];_j S. LaBrea, Inglewood near Century,
ances left in our ware- | COUCH & chair for sale. Good condl
tion, $25. 21151 La Salle, Torrance.
house, storage paid until | FA 81055
August 10. EQUITY FREE.
Balance now owing, $297.
This group includes refrig., | eerew e

table-top range, 9-pc. liv-| Wholesale

ing room set, automatic | CARPET CO.

washer, 5-piece chrome set, | Special for week.
Magee, Milo, Wilton, $3.95

! bedroom ‘\ef ﬁnd_ twin carved wool Wilton, $59§

bedroom suife, sewing ma-| Very heavy casual tweed,

. \ . ’ " vard, Super L, rayon and
chine, electric iron, Baby | caiiway tweed, $5.95 yard.
Tenda, etc., etc. May be 3248 East-Olympic
seen daily 9:30-9, Sun. 1! ““"‘Sm tav TR 9 Mf\,‘"”u

Pe Friday | 1) S
6. = Stored  at wnvohome
400 N. Hawthorne Bivd.,
corner 122nd St.

fhorne OR 8 8909

We're

Desperate

Leaving by plane Monday for over
seas oil fleld in Arabla. Left my |
furniture & apoliances at wnro»:
house. Storage paid until Aug. 12
Must find reliable party to . take
over my large equity FREE, Bal
ance now owed $289.00. Payments |
of $18.50 a month includes refrig- |
erator with cross top freezer, table |
fop range, 9 plece living room set, |
automatic washer, 5§ plece chrome[
set, bedroom set, plus set of bunk
beds., 21" TV, vacuum cleaner,
rugs, baby bed, play pen, drapes,
dishes, pillows spread, toaster,
fron, clock, pots & pans, efc. Also
reducing machine & radio. Ask
for lot 407 items 113 to 163, See at
warehouse. 1340 E. Florence Ave. |
LU 7-8626

Crenshaw

RESALE
Torrance
Low Down

G I a misprint)

2507 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8.9262 2BEDROOM STUCCO-—-REDECORATED INSIDE AND OUT

$89 per Month

You Must See This!

WE HAVE MANY OTHERS,
SEVERAL

3 bedrooms, closets,

transportation

Full Price $17,950
$1000 Down

Renters Attention

We have a real buy for you In
Redondo } bedrooms, fireplace, douy-
ble detached garage, corner loca-

Like Rent

Balance
EARL ROSE

N
Redondo

No down to G. |
Up to $17,500

Only

markets and

WALTERIA SPEClALS
$12,500

3-bedroom,
dition. Hard

$15,750

1200 f large 2-bedroom
‘ ing out o a real "'super

year/round entertaining.
| you
|
|
|

$17,500

3 bedrooms, 1%
including colorful
anteed

These and Many More at

large. kitchen, separate 2.car
to believe, but only $12,500

garage. Immaculate con

PLUS INCLUDING

INCOME PROPERTIES

a\

Torrance

sqa A deluxe with
duper” patio and

Large family

room look
enclosed for
Terms to sult

living
all

rear
ABQ,
style kitchen

Same Low Down |
All above homes reauire closing t* LOVCIV 2 Bedroom

All large rooms, beautiful kitchen
baths In cholce Riviers of Ellinwood. Many exiras, |

& patio, Close to schools & mar-
kets. 600 S. Gertruda, $23,950
lucite enclosed patio. $2500 cash down and guar- , | |
fo be $1000 under market value, | Or Come Yo Address

$|7,500 I 1333 S. Hawthorne Blvd.

You Hawthorne

teria

costs

Tl 9 P M

(Wpon Monday

- MINISTER #|®

Leaving for Missionary

Work in South Pacific

530 Coast Hwy.

FR 9»2440'

Realtor
REDONDO
OR FR 2.2815

Rm'm 3 \',"(‘01():k5(“
600 N. PACIFIC AVE,,
FR 43488

-

Lots for Sale (Business
And Rnldonfhl)

-

'R-3 LOTS

60 x 245
One-Third Down

3 Years to Pay
JEWEL LAND CO.

DA 6-2270

SHOW ¢
room group
room, bede

| $54.50. NEWLY decorated. | bedrm. |
Children ok,
20613 §. Vermont

ualhawe dl!posal
27th St. DA 9

| $70 2 bdrm, apt,
garage, 1653 W
2866 or DA 47728,

TRIPLEX, modern 2 bdrm. apt.,
bage disposal, water paid,
Douglas, $80 mo, FA 8-5339.

$35 MONTH. Nice furnished apart-
ment, 20613 S. Vermont.
DA 42553

wouldn’t belleve

Ceiling-to-floor
side living
petng and
electronic

it possible
glass

to have this kind of view
in heavy plate surrounds
room and famlily room. Spectacular
drapes Lots of ash paneling
voice, cut-out buttons for TV

PROVINCIAL REALTY

24423 Hawthorne Blv&.u-@,.!ewny to Palos Verdes

FR 8-4238

Fveninq' Jr\” FR 7-3145

in wal
the entire view
in all-white car-
Complete with built-in

of
Closing Costs HOME on Oak St.
reduced $2000, now
$21,500, Hoas large 22x32 garage
with % bath. Nice home only ten

years old. Must see to appreciate,

LARGE 5 BDRM
south of 101,

7 HOMES on M7 lot, 60x180 on 228th
St. Just the place for an upholstery
shop or something like that, Can be
bought on terms. Come see them.
They look good|

Qar-
Near

Various locations

Rugs, Carpets,
Floor Covering

Morningside ¥
Realty
OR 8-8975

OR866|0

Hr*re Is a House
that can make you
a real home

near the beautiful Del
shopping Center

2 BEDROOM KETTLER KNOLLS 139
HOME on Reynosa Dr., large lof,
Extra clean home Yes, would
trade. Must be mountfain property
in Crestline. Must cash out, See
it today. We have the Key!

BEDROOM G.l. home. Last chance,
It's located near proposed freeway,
Stores and Improvements are going
in fast, $3750 and take over G.l. $79 |
payments, tax included.

2-BEDRM, apt. In Lomita, 1
small tots o.k. $60.
DA 68169

|
|

&

FOR RENT-Unturnished apt., 1-bed-
rm,, $65. Excellent cond., hdwd.
tioors, dlwmnl, garage. DA 92232,

Til 8 P.M.

on Petrol-
very nice

Opon Evenings

Corner C-2 Lot

100x125 with small store | 3 BEDROOM

| near Denker

Older duplex plus 1 bedroom home | 2 < sarace.

$9500 Down to existing Ist loan | 2 BEDROOM HOME
/ giveaway price, $9500

$16,000 at 6%, at $125 per month | :

1Qo! 40x180 lot
Priced for Immediate Action

Booth Investment Co.
FA 8 844|

STEINKAMP

Now Building

‘New Deluxe Homes
18506 S. Dorman Ave,

Two Blocks West of Western

BEDROOMS, 1'% baths
eum Ave This is a
home, age 44 vears, You must
se this home. We are pleased to
show. Let you be the iudge

3 BEDROOM HOME. All large fooms
Make good rest home. Has large
dining room too! Only asking $13,
000. A Bargain

“NDROOM uppev, SM.
ter of Torrance.
FA 80930

1“BEDRM. Carpeting, drapes,

in oven. Garage, storeroom
Pennsylvaniar, Lomita., $85

|EXTRA NICE!

Beautiful, large 1 bdrm. $59.50; 2|
bdrm., $69.50. Water and garden-
ing paid. Spacious lawns, Kids ok, |

AVALON VILLAGE
556 E. 231st St.

Miles North of Wilmington
TE 43454

MODERN 1 bedroom apf.
nhom)lno romer DA 60278,

- — el

Near cen- |

PMO‘: V[RDFS hlll'on |m with un-
obstructed view of lights & ocean
Undeveloped. Will sell-or trade for
lot in South Bay area. Call after- |
noons and week-ends

FR 31975

HOME on 222nd St
Has large lot & new
Asking $13,750 or

BEDROOM older home on Senafor
Ave. Can 'sell for $10,000, ves It's
worth that much on E-Z terms

AN

o

12x22 new HiLo wool Wilton, $138;
12x27 & 12x18 Sandlewood broadloom,
$130 & $85. DU 7-3900

- .,

12 @

60x125, C-2, 23518 Arlington,
$7450 full price,
PFL 51148

-

6.1
Amo

resale auest

Good

BEDROOM home with new
room, 1 block north of 101
location on 257th St. $18,000.

on 221st St A

Good terms, f {mm

et i R e

| Income Property for Sale 94 Appliances

2 baths, 3 bedrooms, large 2 car
garage, fenced vyard Mammoth

cement patiog, Minimum yard work,

Try $1200 Down
vacant
Lytle Realty Corp.
4234 W. Imperial Hwy !
Inglewood 0s 91163

| THMREE 1-BEDROOM UNITS. Good

McEwen, Realtors |5 e

$17,500 full price. $1500 down will | ]
2803 Cobrlllo Ave DA 6- 7]75

handle. FR 82294,
B g AN - L A AN
Business Properties

For Solo or Lease Close fo

96 |

CAFE Fon SALE—Minimum work,

good profit, Low-overhead, ham-

burgers and pizza, mostly food to go.
TE 39400

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished)

Hermosa Beach
Large 2-Story Beach Home
With Income
Walking Distance to Water Front
Ideal Home for Large Family
Full Price $21,000

Terms
SENTINEL REALTY

253 SOUTH LA BREA AVE, INGLEWOOD

120

Furnished Apt.

Heart of downtown Torrance. From
$53 up. Excellent for day sieepers.

We Furnish Utilities

Walking distance fo shop and
work

1221 El Prado
FA 8-7624

Very

Lease on Yearly Basis

Small  3x176ft, office and resh
room. Wired for heavy Industry,
M1 zone. Is at the end of the
Harbor Freeway in San Pedro.

793 Mira Flores
TE 1-235]

Real Estate Wnn'od

— et

SPECIAL PRICE

New 3bdrm. and % bath. All Im.
provements in. Nice location. $1575
down. $98 month, T&l.

C

Headquarters. for: all your

Needs in:

TVs

MiFis

All small appliances
Radios

Phonographs

Cramer Real Estate
DA 5-0600

Spacious

Stucco Home

tiled |
wall to wall car-
block fenced yard, |

Beautitully  land-

3 bedrooms, fireplace, large

kitchen, disposal,

pats, cement

patlo.
2 car garage

Try $2500 down |-
0S 9-3613

Open Thursdoy

and Sunday
No Down Payment
to Qualified G.1.'s

2 bedroom stucco
Heilmann Realty
FA | "00‘

*  $13,950

Be sure and see fthis 3-bedroom
home near, Fleming ™I In HMarbor
City. 2car’ garage, flagsione patio,
disposal, loads of closet space. Low
down payment,

ROSE CRAIG REALTY
1747 pr”'l;l’. (,Oh'.f HWY.
DA 6-1311 eves. FR 2:3408

covered
scaped,

*

Southwood

$|295 Down

DA 3-0411

OA 37722 | BEAT THIS?

% PAUL H. HILL *“

—-* - — e e e —
$695 Down

3-Bedroom
Full Price. $13,400

is

3 Bdrms., 2 Baths
Full Price, $16,950

This lovely G.1. resale
hardwood floors, double garage
of tile, disposal, stall shower, block
wall fence, large yard, and many
other features. Takes 33850 down o
8 4% loan, payable at 98, in- |
cluding taxes and Insurance At |
this price 1t won’t last long, So |
Hurry! Hurryl

DA 4. 4‘/9'

This lovely home located near
features
lofts |  ner ot It features
floors, forced air
tile, tharmostats,
with eating area,

and many ofther

heating, lots of

large kitchen
detached garage,
features, immedi-

this one. It won't last long.

FR 6-0477 DA 4.4995

STEAL.IT!
Full Price, $8600
$1800 Down

This lovely 2 bdrm. home fealtures
hardwood floors, wall to wall cer-
peting, large kitchen with dining
area, attached garage, fenced vard,
and many other features. Only 6
years old and In good condifion,
An excellent Investment, For ap-
pointment to see call

FR 6-0477 DA 44995

Open House
Saturday & Sunday

12-4:30 p.m.
» NEW 3.BEDROOM +
#2116 SPEYER, REDONDO
1% baths, built<ins, double earage,
p l 50x150 #. lot. $1500 down,
ealtor | "PAT WHITE REALTY
23252 Robert Road l 2422 Mathews, Redondo

FR 8-5238 Office FR 97444, FR 62294

FR 42185

FR 6-0477 |

3-BEDROOM

In Torrance. Almost llke a new
house, It's so clean and well kept,
Full bath plus exira stall shower,
Large kitchen with breakfast bar,
disposal, fan and stove. Double
garage with work bench and stor
sge shelf. Area of nice homes,
Monthly payments Include faxes
and Insurance, Total price $16,500.

DA 4.3564
Owner Aqenf

3 bdrm., 1% bath, stucco., Hard-
wood floors, disposal, broskfast
bar, fenced yard. TRY $1000 DN. |

G.1. loan, Vacant—auick possession, | «/»

downtown Torrance on a large cor- |
hardwood |

ate possession If desired, Murry for |

| UNBELIEVABLE

OR 7-

1179

Try $995 Down

4.ro0m, 2-bedroom home.
ping Center. 2-car

rant.

dﬂf(!r '

Immediate occupancy.

I block to South Bay Shop- |

ed qarage,

Donsker Realty

4333 Redondo Beach

Blvd. FR 9-5401

Near New South Bay Shopping Center

DELUXE DOUBLE

BY OWNER,

$3950 DOWN

TO A 4%% LOAN-NO SECOND

Beautiful 3 bdrm, home, hardwood
floors, wall to wall carpets, patio,
planter, completely fenced yard.

MEADOW PARK REALTY
20449 Hawthorne Blvd,

FR 6-3424

IN HAWTHORNE
1-<3-bedroom, 1'% baths, and
1-<2-bedroom. Price, $21,700.

Good terms

Frances M. Sammelman
Realtor

EX 86261

Ve acre, 2 bdrm, house |
near Hawthorne & Torrance Bilvds, |
Trust desd as down FRr u.uo,l
PL 720

East Torrance

Near Vermont and Harbor Drive-
In. Shopping and schools close by,

3 BEDROOMS, dining area, Attracs
tive corner lot,

Good Terms

Elsie Neess, Realtor
301 Telon Place
Palos Verdes Estates
FR 58053 FR
5-5063

50x110 M-1 Lot
Plus frame home, 3322 West Rose-

crans, Submit down on fthis real
opportunity.

J. P. O'Connor
Realtor

14325 Hawthorne Blvd
(Just south of Rosecram)

OS 6-3887 OR 8-8008

5-8092

Payments like i

CASH
FOR EQUITIES

% PAUL H. HILL 9% |.

Realtor
23252 ROBERT ROAD
FR 8.5238

CASH CASH
MARVIN DONSKER

GIVES

CASH

RIGHT NOW!
Your Eauity As Agreed
DONSKER REALTY
FR 95401

For

Want from Owner
Good Biy in Motel,
Trailer Park, Etc.
Have Seasoned $5875
T.D. as Down Payment

05 6-4634
Cash for Your
2 or 3 Bedroom Home
We Pay the Most
Go to gscrow Now
Dave or Marvin

OS 9-3638 OR 8- 2478

WANT to buv lrom owmr, houu or

smal lincome property needing paint |
FA 88441, | - ——
- - | LARGE one room bachelor apt

or repairs, Ed Booth,

CASH FOR R LOTSIN
Call FR 52585
Anytime,

Clean and Quiet

Brand new 2 bedroom apt.
2 blocks east of Western Ave.
1440 W. 253rd, Harbor City

DA 5-0485 DA 6-5433

Furnished Apts
Singles—Doubles

Sinoles $52.50 Doubtes,
Lights and water furnished.
Adults only, no pets

1840 Torrance Bivd,

FA 8-1769

APTS. and rooms, $9 and up. Chil-
dren OK. 1343 W. 254th §t., Mar-
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